
RAJ KUMAR INTER COLLEGE 
(SESSION 2025-2026) 

IMPORTANT NOTE : 

1. FEE ONCE PAID IS NON-REFUNDABLE. 

2. ONCE REMOVED FROM THE SCHOOL’S ROLL, DEFAULTERS MAY BE REINSTATED AFTER CLEARING PREVIOUS DUES AND PAYING A RE-ADMISSION FEE OF RS. 2500/-. 

3. UNPAID FEES FOR TWO MONTHS OR 60 DAYS MAY LEAD TO REMOVAL OF YOUR WARD’S NAME FROM THE SCHOOL'S ROLL. 

4. FEE IS CHARGED FROM APRIL TO MARCH FOR A TOTAL PERIOD OF 12 MONTHS. 

5. FEE MUST BE PAID AS PER GIVEN SCHEDULED : 

(25 MAR TO 
10 APR ) 

(1 MAY TO  
10 MAY) 

(1 JUNE TO 
10 JUNE) 

(1 JULY TO 
10 JULY) 

(1 AUG TO 10 
AUG) 

(1 SEP TO 10 
SEP) 

(1 OCT TO 10 
OCT) 

(1 NOV TO 10 
NOV) 

(1 DEC TO 10 
DEC) 

(1 JAN TO 10 
JAN) 

(1 FEB TO 10 
FEB) 

COMPOSITE 
FEE 

 
(PART-1) 

COMPOSITE 
FEE 

 
PART-2 

COMPOSITE 
FEE 

 
PART-3 

COMPOSITE 
FEE 

 
PART-4 

COMPOSITE 
FEE+ EXAM 

FEE 
PART-5 

COMPOSITE 
FEE 

 
PART-6 

COMPOSITE 
FEE 

 
PART-7 

COMPOSITE 
FEE 

 
PART-8 

COMPOSITE 
FEE+EXAM 

FEE 
PART-9 

COMPOSITE 
FEE 

 
PART-10 

COMPOSITE 
FEE 

 
PART-11 

6. AN AMOUNT OF RS. 350/- WILL BE CHARGED IN THE MONTH OF APRIL AS MISC. FEE. 
7. BOARD FEE IS APPLICABLE AS PER THE COUNCIL RULES. 

8. CHEQUE BOUNCE PENALITY AS PER SCHOOL RULES OF RS. 1000/-.  

9. IN CASE OF OLD STUDENT PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE) FOR CLASS XI IS TWO MONTHS FEE (ADJUSTED IN APRIL & MAY FEES).  

10. AS PER GOVERNMENT OF INDIA GUIDELINES, SCHOOL IS NOT ALLOWED TO TAKE FEE IS CASH. YOU ARE ALL ADVISED TO DEPOSITE FEE THROUGH THE SCHOOL 

APPLICATION “e-care Pro”. Download “e-care Pro” FROM THE PLAYSTORE OR APPLE STORE. SCHOOL CODE IS “RKINAN”. USERNAME & PASSWORD PROVIDED BY THE 

SCHOOL. 

11. LATE FEE SCHEDULE ARE AS FOLLOWS : 

DATE FINE 

BETWEEN 01
ST

 TO 10
TH

 OF THE MONTH NOT APPLICABLE (DUE DATE) 

BETWEEN 11
TH

  TO 15
TH

 OF THE MONTH WITH LATE FEE OF RS. 100 

BETWEEN 16
TH

  TO 20
TH

 OF THE MONTH WITH LATE FEE OF RS. 200 

BETWEEN 21
ST

 TO 25
TH

 OF THE MONTH WITH LATE FEE OF RS. 300 

BETWEEN 26
TH

  TO 30
TH

 OF THE MONTH WITH LATE FEE OF RS. 400 

OTHER CHARGES : 

SR. NO. PARTICULARS AMOUNT 

1 TRANSFER CERTIFICATE CHARGES 1000.00 

2 DUPLICATE TRANSFER CERTIFICATE CHARGES 2500.00 

3 DUPLICATE LIBRARY CARD 300.00 

4 DUPLICATE REPORT CARD 800.00 

5 DUPLICATE IDENTITY CARD 300.00 

6 DUPLICATE FEE CARD 300.00 

7 BONAFIDE / TUITION FEE CERTIFICATE 100.00 

8 CHARACTER CERTIFICATE 500.00 

 

NOTE : 

Applicable for a period of 60 days, 
thereafter the ward's name shall be 

struck off from the School Roll. 



RAJ KUMAR INTER COLLEGE 
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 

CLASS 

ONLY FOR 
NEW 

STUDENTS 

ONLY FOR 
NEW 

STUDENTS 

(25 MAR 
TO 10 
APR) 

(1 MAY 
TO  10 
MAY) 

(1 JUNE 
TO 10 
JUNE) 

(1 JULY 
TO 10 
JULY) 

(1 AUG TO 10 
AUG) 

(1 SEP 
TO 10 
SEP) 

(1 OCT 
TO 10 
OCT) 

(1 NOV 
TO 10 
NOV) 

(1 DEC TO 10 
DEC) 

(1 JAN 
TO 10 
JAN ) 

(1 FEB 
TO 10 
FEB) 

REGISTRA-
TION FEE     

(ONE TIME) 

ADMISSION 
FEE     

(ONE TIME) 

COMPO-
SITE FEE 

COMPO-
SITE FEE 

COMPO-
SITE FEE 

COMPO-
SITE FEE 

COMPOSITE + 
EXAM FEE 

COMPO-
SITE FEE 

COMPO-
SITE FEE 

COMPO-
SITE FEE 

COMPOSITE + 
EXAM FEE 

COMPO-
SITE FEE 

COMPO-
SITE FEE  

TIME OF 
ADMISSION 

TIME OF 
ADMISSION 

PART-1 PART-2 PART-3 PART-4 PART-5 PART-6 PART-7 PART-8 PART-9 PART-10 PART-11 

NUR 1000 3000 1650 1650 1650 1650 1650 600 1650 1650 1650 1650 600 1650 3300 

LKG 1000 3000 1650 1650 1650 1650 1650 600 1650 1650 1650 1650 600 1650 3300 

UKG 1000 3000 1650 1650 1650 1650 1650 600 1650 1650 1650 1650 600 1650 3300 

I 1000 3000 1730 1730 1730 1730 1730 600 1730 1730 1730 1730 600 1730 3460 

II 1000 3000 1730 1730 1730 1730 1730 600 1730 1730 1730 1730 600 1730 3460 

III 1000 3000 1870 1870 1870 1870 1870 600 1870 1870 1870 1870 600 1870 3740 

IV 1000 3000 1870 1870 1870 1870 1870 600 1870 1870 1870 1870 600 1870 3740 

V 1000 3000 1870 1870 1870 1870 1870 600 1870 1870 1870 1870 600 1870 3740 

VI 1000 3000 1950 1950 1950 1950 1950 600 1950 1950 1950 1950 600 1950 3900 

VII 1000 3000 1950 1950 1950 1950 1950 600 1950 1950 1950 1950 600 1950 3900 

VIII 1000 3000 1950 1950 1950 1950 1950 600 1950 1950 1950 1950 600 1950 3900 

IX 1000 4000 2490 2490 2490 2490 2490 700 2490 2490 2490 2490 700 2490 4980 

X 1000 4000 2690 2690 2690 2690 2690 700 2690 2690 2690 2690 700 2690 5380 

XI 1000 4000 2890 2890 2890 2890 2890 700 2890 2890 2890 2890 700 2890 5780 

XII 1000 4000 3040 3040 3040 3040 3040 700 3040 3040 3040 3040 700 3040 6080 

 


